School/
Club

VC4H-S1
VC4H-S1
HHS-S1
VC4H-S1
MHS-S2
VC4H-S1
HHS-S1
MHS-S2
HHS-S1
HHS-S1
BHS-S1
BHS-S1
CHS-S2
CHS-S2
BHS-S1
CHS-S2
VC4H-SV
CHS-S1
CHS-S2
BHS-S1
HHS-SV
HHS-SV
CHS-S1
CHS-SV
CHS-S1
CHS-S1

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007
SPORTER INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

CMP #

40472
40471
45057
40467
78575
40468
45066
76853
45065
45071
47249
78248
78562
78561
78249
78568
59948
78565
82227
79734
70740
82222
78567
76685
78564
82226

Last Name

ARRINGTON
ARRINGTON
CALL
MARTIN
MONTOYA
MARTIN
KIRKPATRICK
QUINTANA
KIRKPATRICK
ROMERO
CLINE
FRANCIS
FITZPATRICK
FERGUSON
MONTOYA
SHARRAR
SELLARS
OLSON
CHAVEZ
DOMINGUEZ
FABEC
TRUJILLO
PIERSON
FRIES
MORGAN
LAWRENCE

First Name

Robert
Steven
Michael
Sarah
Maeve
Rachel
Jon
Dominic
Anthony
Jason
Benjamin
Kimberly
Thomas
Haleigh
Estevan
Brandin
Alathea
Jake
Ziggy
Paul
Andrew
Sarah
Tyler
Franklin
Jordan
Marissa

P1

94
91
94
95
94
92
94
86
87
84
86
76
84
78
87
73
88
71
80
73
74
57
59
67
50
34

S1

94
90
90
85
81
85
72
72
70
71
69
68
48
53
60
60
44
66
25
41
42
33
20
34

5
15

K1

91
92
88
82
86
81
84
83
82
82
64
67
73
69
52
54
52
43
70
54
52
45
49
26
29
28

TOTAL

279
273
272
262
261
258
250
241
239
237
219
211
205
200
199
187
184
180
175
168
168
135
128
127

84

77

PLACE
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School/
Club

MHS-P1
VC4H-PV
MHS-P1
MHS-P1
MHS-P1
CHS-PV
CHS-PV

New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007
PRECISION INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

CMP #

56667
40466
42336
56666
76852
82225
62144

Last Name

Fuller

Martin
Haney
Chavez
Moyer
RODRIGUEZ
SKJOLD

First Name

Katie L
Kaitlyn
Patrick Z
Dustin A
Kirsten
Sarah
Ross

P1

99
98
99
98
98
96
84

S1

92
95
93
88
89
64
48

K1

98
96
94
97
95
85
52

TOTAL

289
289
286
283
282
245
184

PLACE
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New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

SPORTER TEAM RESULTS

VC4HSS 1072 1
HHS 998 2
BHS 797 3
CHS #2 767 4
CHS #1 469 5
TEAM NAME: BELENHS
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
47249 Cline Benjamin 219
78248 Francis Kimberly 211
78249 Montoya Estevan 199
79734 Dominguez Paul 168
Team Score 797
TEAM NAME: CIBOLA #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
78564 MORGAN Jordan 84
78565 OLSON Jake 180
78567 PIERSON Tyler 128
82226 LAWRENCE Marissa 77
Team Score 469
TEAM NAME: CIBOLA #2
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
78561 FERGUSON Haleigh 200
78562 FITZPATRICK Thomas 205
78568 SHARRAR Brandin 187
82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy 175
Team Score 767
TEAM NAME: HIGHLAND #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
45057 Call Michael 272
45065 Kirkpatrick Anthony 239
45066 Kirkpatrick John 250
45071 Romero Jason 237
Team Score 998
TEAM NAME: VC4HSS #1
CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
40472 Arrington Robert 279
40471 Arrington Steven 273
40468 Martin Rachel 258
40467 Martin, Sarah Alathea 262
Team Score 1072




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)

16 NOV 2007
PRECISION TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME:

CMP # Last Name First Name Agg Score
56666 Chavez Dustin A 283
56667 Fuller Katie L 289
42336 Haney Patrick Z 286
76852 Moyer Kirsten 282

Team Score 1140




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

Albuquerque High School - Army JROTC

DID NOT FIRE MATCH



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

BELEN High School - Navy JROTC

FIRED AS POSTAL

TEAM: BHS-NJROTC - SPORTER TEAM 1
SPORTER | SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER| TEAM
SHOOTER POSITON [ 1J2[3J4[]5[6]7[8[9]10] 11 TOTAL | AGG AGG
CLINE, Benjamin Prone 9 8 8 9 9 8 8 9 8 10 86 86
Standing 6 7 0 7 8 10 8 7 7 9 69 69 219
Kneeling 8 8 6 6 9 7 6 8 3 3 64 64
DOMINGUEZ, Paul Prone 8 9 8 6 7 8 7 7 6 7 73 73
Standing 5 7 5 3 6 6 0 3 1 5 41 41 168
Kneeling 8 5 2 6 10 7 4 10 O 2 54 54
FRANCIS, Kimberly Prone 3 9 9 9 7 6 8 7 8 10 76 76
Standing 7 4 6 6 8 9 6 9 9 4 68 68 211
Kneeling 6 7 7 6 8 5 8 6 7 7 67 67
IMONTOYA, Estevan Prone 9 8 8 7 10 10 10 9 8 8 87 87
Standing 5 7 4 6 3 8 7 6 8 6 60 60 199 797
Kneeling 7 2 3 9 6 7 5 8 0 5 52 52




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

CIBOLA High School - Marine Corps JROTC

TEAM: CHS-MCJROTC Precision Individuals
PRECISION SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG
RODRIGUEZ, Sarah Prone 9199 9]10|10[10f10| 10| 10 96 96

Standing | 9 | 9 | 7| 2| 4| 4| 9] 6] 5] 9 64 64 245

Kneeling | 10| 6 | 8 | 7 [ 7 (10| 10| 7 | 10| 10 85 85
SKOLD, Ross Prone 7 9 8 | 7 7110] 9 9 8 | 10 84 84

Standing | 6 | 7 | 7| 4| 2|1 | 8] 6] 2|5 48 48 184

Kneeling| 3| 0| 5| 9|7 (0|7 ]| 8] 6|7 52 52
TEAM: CHS-MCJROTC SPORTER TEAM 1
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER |POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
Lawrence, Marissa Prone 0| 2 8|0|4]0]|9 3|16 2 34 34

Standing| 0| O | O 8[O0OfO0O|O0O] O] 7] 0 15 15 77

Kneeling| 0 | 4 | 8| O[O0 6| 0] 5|5 28 28
JMorgan, Jordan Prone 6| 4| 6| 6|47 [8]4[5]0 50 50

Standing| 0| O | 5| 0f[O0OfO0O| 0] 0] 0] O 5 5 84

Kneeling| 0 | 6 | 0O | 8|05 0| 0] 2] 8 29 29
OLSON, Jake Prone 5| 710] 7 8| 5| 6|89 6 71 71

Standing | 4 | 6 | 6 | 9| 7|6 | 4] 7] 9] 8 66 66 180

Kneeling| 6 | 0| 9| O 6 [0 (10| 0| 7| 5 43 43

0

Pierson, Tyler Prone 6| 9|0|6|[8]|8(1]7|6]38 59 59

Standing [ 0 |0 |5 28] 0] 3]0 2]0] 20 20 128 469

Kneeling | 8 | 2 | 6 | 1| 43| 6| 6| 7|6 49 49
TEAM: CHS-MCJROTC SPORTER TEAM 2
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER |POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 | 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
Chavez, Ziggy Prone 9| 8|10 78] 9 (10| 8| 7] 4 80 80

Standing | 0 | 6 | 2| 2|2 [ 0| 5] 3] 5] 0 25 25 175

Kneeling| 9 | 5| 8| 4|89 | 7| 6| 8] 6 70 70
Ferguson, Haleigh Prone 8| 719 9198|994 78 78

Standing | 8 | 4 | 3| 7|0 |10 4] 7] 1] 9 53 53 200

Kneeling | 7|1 8| 1| 6|6 6| 910 7| 9 69 69
Fitzpatrick, Thomas Prone 100/ 9 (8| 88| 7([8]10|] 8] 8 84 84

Standing | 5| 6 | 1 |10 2 [ 5| 5] 0] 8] 6 48 48 205

Kneeling | 7| 5| 6 | 6 [ 8 (4] 9] 9] 9]10 73 73

0

Sharrar, Brandin Prone 7 7 6 | 9 9 5| 8| 8| 8] 6 73 73

Standing [ 7 [ 8 | 6| 8| 7| 4|6 ]3] 3] 8 0 50 187 767

Kneeling| 0 |10| 6 | 4 [ 8 [ 0| 5| 7| 6| 8 54 54
TEAM: CHS-MCJROTC SPORTER INDIVIDUALS
SPORTER SCORE POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER |POSITION T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
Fries, Franklin Prone 7 5| 8| 6| 68| 8|8] 6|5 67 67

Standing | 5| 0| 5| 3[ 0|6 | 3] 6] 6|0 34 34 127

Kneeling| 0| O | 5| 2|01 |6]| 1] 5] 6 26 26




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

HIGHLAND High School - Navy NJROTC

TEAM: HIGHLAND NJROTC Sporter Team 1

SPORTER SCORE | POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1[2]3[4a]5]6]7]8]9]10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
CALL, Michael Prone 10 9| 9]10]10]10] 9| 8]10] 9 94 94
Standing [ 8 [ 9 [10[10[10] 9 9[9[ 8] s 90 90 272
Kneeling [10] 9 [ 8 [ 9| 9|10 9[8[ 9] 7 88 88
KIRKPATRICK, Anthony Prone 9100|9899 9]9o|7]s8 87 87
Standing [ 5 | 4 [ 6 [ 8] 8] 6 5[10] 9] 9 70 70 239
kKneeling [10[ 7 [ 9 [ 9| 79[ 79 7] s 82 82
KIRKPATRICK, John Prone 9]10| 9 |10]10] 10| 8 |10 8 | 10 94 94
Sstanding [ 9 [ 4 [ 7 7] 8] 8|5 8]6]10 72 72 250
Kneeling | 9 [ 9 [10[ 10| 8| 9 [ 3] 8 8] 10 84 84
0
ROMERO, Jason Prone 8| 7|8|9]9]o9]1w]|1]|7]|7 84 84
Standing [ 7 [ 7] 6 [ 797488 s 71 71 237 998
Kneeling | 9 [ 6 [ 8 [ 8] 9| 9[9[ 9]9]6e 82 82
SPORTER INDIVIDUALS
SPORTER SCORE | POS'N [SHOOTER
SHOOTER POSITION T1 TOTAL AGG
FABEC, Andrew Prone 8 7 7 8 9 7 6 8 5 9 74 74
Standing [ 5 [ 2] 9| 2436 4]5]2 42 42 168
Kneeling [ 6 [ 9 [ 46| 7|84 1]5]2 52 52
TRUJILLO, Sarah Prone 7|16 4|5]7]6]|]5]5]|7]5 57 57
standing [ 4 [ 2o 2] oo 2896 33 33 135

Kneeling | 1 8 8 8 0 7 3 8 1 1 45 45




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

MANZANO High School - Navy JROTC

TEAM: MHS-NJROTC Precision Team
PRECISION SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER) TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [ 10 T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
CHAVEZ, Dustin Prone 10| 9 |10(10]| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 9 98 98

Standing | 9 |10 8 | 8 |10 9 [ 9 [ 8| 9| 8 88 88 283

Kneeling | 10|10 9 | 10| 9 (10| 9 (10| 10| 10 97 97
FULLER, Katie Prone 10(10| 9 (10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10| 10 99 99

Standing [ 9 | 8 |10[10[ 9| 9 [ 9 [10]| 10| 8 92 92 289

Kneeling | 10 (10| 9 |10 (10| 9 |10 10| 10| 10 98 98
HANEY, Patrick Prone 10| 9 {1010 10| 10| 10| 10 10| 10 99 99

Standing [ 8 | 9 |10[10| 9| 9 [ 9 |10 9 [ 10 93 93 286

Kneeling |10 9 | 9 |10 9 | 9 | 9 [ 9 |10| 10 94 94

0

IMOYER, Kirsten Prone 10| 10| 10| 9 9 (10| 10] 10 10| 10 98 98

Standing [ 9 [10| 10| 10| 9 | 8] 7] 9] 8] 9| 89 89 282 | 1140

Kneeling | 10 (10| 10| 9 [ 8 | 9 |10 10| 9 | 10 95 95
TEAM: MHS-NJROTC Sporter Team
SPORTER SCORE POS'N |SHOOTER
SHOOTER POSITION T1 TOTAL AGG
IMONTOYA, Maeve Prone 9 9 (10| 9 9 9 9 9 5 8 86 86

Standing | 5 | 7| 7| 5| 9| 7|8 7|8]29 72 72 241

Kneeling [ 8 [ 8 [ 8 [ 8 [10 7 9| 8| 8| 9 83 83

0

(QUINTANA, Dominic Prone 9 [10f 9 |10]| 9 9 9 9 [ 10| 10 94 94

Standing | 7| 7| 8| 8| 9| 8| 8| 8|10 8 81 81 261

Kneeling [10( 9 [ 8 [ 6 [10| 9 [ 8 | 9| 9 | 8 86 86




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

Valencia County 4-H Shooting Sports

PRECISION INDIVIDUAL
PRECISION SCORE | POS'N [SHOOTER
SHOOTER POSITION 1[2]3[a4a]5]6]7]8]9]10 T1 TOTAL AGG
IMARTIN, Kaitlyn Prone 10|10 9 10| 9 |10| 10| 10] 10] 10 98 98
Standing [ 9 [10[10] 9 [ 9] 9 9 [10]10] 10 95 95 289
Kneeling [ 10 9 [10[ 9 10|10 9 [10] 9 | 10 96 96
TEAM: VC4HSS Sporter
SPORTER SCORE [ POS'N [SHOOTER TEAM
SHOOTER POSITION T1 TOTAL AGG AGG
ARRINGTON, Robert Prone 101 8 (10|10 9 |10]| 9 9 9 | 10 94 94
Standing [ 10| 9 [10[ 10|10 8 9] 9|10 9 94 94 279
Kneeling [ 9 [ 8 [ 910 9[9[ o910 9] 9 91 91
ARRINGTON, Steven Prone 10| 9 9|10 8 9 9|10 9 8 91 91
Standing [ 9 [ 9 |10 9[9[ o9 7] 9]10 90 90 273
Kneeling [ 8 [10[10[ 9 [ 8 [ 8 [10] 9 [10] 10 92 92
IMARTIN, Rachel Prone 9109991089 ]10] 9 92 92
Standing [ 8 [ 8| 8|10 7 [ 7] 9] 8|10] 10 85 85 258
Kneeling [ 9 [ 9 [ 6 [ 7] 8| 9[9o[10] 8] 6 81 81
IMARTIN, Sarah Prone 0[]0 9] 9] 9[10]10]9]9]10 95 95
Standing [10] 8 |9 |8 10] 7|8 8 8] s 85 262 | 1072
Kneeling [ 7 8] 7689991 9 82 82
TEAM: VCA4HSS Sporter Individuals
SPORTER SCORE | POS'N [SHOOTER
SHOOTER POSITION T1 TOTAL AGG
SELLARS, Alathea Prone 10/10[10]10] 9] 5] 9| 7]10] 8 88 88
Standing [ 9 [ 4| 3[4 o ofJw[3]7]4 44 44 184
Kneeling [ 7 [ 7 [ 4[ 2] 9|6 [5]3]4]5 52 52




New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

SHOOTER INFORMATION

CMP Competitor 071005 MATCH 071116 MATCH
Number Last Name First Name School/Club #1 #2
e

47249 Cline Benjamin BHS-NJROTC 201 219
79734 DOMINGUEZ Paul BHS-NJROTC -DNF- 168
78248 Francis Kimberly BHS-NJROTC 226 211
78249 Montoya Estevan BHS-NJROTC 161 199
78560 Romero Christina BHS-NJROTC 134 -DNF-
78563 Meier Bret CHS-MCJROTC 124 -DNF-
78564 Morgan Jordan CHS-MCJROTC 135 84
78565 Olson Jake CHS-MCJROTC 190 180
78566 Ortiz Andrew CHS-MCJROTC 163 -DNF-
78561 Ferguson Haleigh CHS-MCJROTC 177 200
78562 Fitzpatrick Thomas CHS-MCJROTC 173 205
78567 Pierson Tyler CHS-MCJROTC 117 128
78568 Sharrar Brandin CHS-MCJROTC 152 187
82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 175
76685 FRIES Franklin CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 127
62144 SKJOLD Ross CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 184
82225 RODRIGUEZ Sarah CHS-MCJROTC -DNF- 245
45057 Call Michael HHS-NJROTC 267 272
45065 Kirkpatrick Anthony HHS-NJROTC 246 239
45066 Kirkpatrick John HHS-NJROTC 252 250
45071 Romero Jason HHS-NJROTC 226 237
70740 Fabec Andrew HHS-NJROTC 182 168
59544 Garcia Manuel HHS-NJROTC 210 -DNF-
45072 Serafin Stephan HHS-NJROTC 179 -DNF-

82222 TRUJILLO Sarah HHS-NJROTC -DNF- 135



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports

OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJISSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

SHOOTER INFORMATION

CMP Competitor 071005 MATCH 071116 MATCH
Number Last Name First Name School/Club #1 #2
|

56666 Chavez Dustin A MHS-NJROTC 280 283
56667 Fuller Katie L MHS-NJROTC 278 289
42336 Haney Patrick Z MHS-NJROTC 282 286
76852 Moyer Kirsten MHS-NJROTC 275 282
76848 Albury Erol MHS-NJROTC 191 -DNF-
76850 Harrison Chris MHS-NJROTC 212 -DNF-
78575 Montoya Maeve MHS-NJROTC 201 241
76853 Quintana Dominic MHS-NJROTC 232 261
40466 Martin Kaitlyn VC4HSS 285 289
40472 Arrington Robert VC4HSS 271 279
40471 Arrington Steven VC4HSS 275 273
40468 Martin Rachel VC4HSS 249 258
40467 MARTIN Sarah VC4HSS -DNF- 262

59948 Sellars Alathea VC4HSS 196 184



New Mexico Junior Shooting Sports
OFFICIAL MATCH BULLETIN
NMJSSA-ED MATCH #2 (extracted from Duke City)
16 NOV 2007

SHOOTER INFORMATION

CMP Competitor COMP

TEAM Number Last Name First Name DOB Age Address City State Zip Phone# School/Club Coach's Name
BHS-S1 47249 CLINE Benjamin 4/30/1989 18 4437 Hazel Ct. N\W Belen NM 87002 505-440-7736 BHS-NJROTC CDR WHITE
BHS-S1 79734 DOMINGUEZ Paul 2/15/1993 14 24 Vallejas Rd Belen NM 87002 505-861-0988 BHS-NJROTC CDR WHITE
BHS-S1 78248 FRANCIS Kimberly 5/19/1992 15 20 Kiddie Ride Lane Belen NM 87002 505-866-4646 BHS-NJROTC CDR WHITE
BHS-S1 78249 MONTOYA Estevan 1/21/1993 14 2400 Highway 47 Belen NM 87002 505-861-5908 BHS-NJROTC CDR WHITE

78560 ROMERO Christina 1/11/1991 16 614 Main St. Belen NM 87002 505-573-5657 BHS-NJROTC CDR WHITE
CHS-PV 62144 SKJOLD Ross 10/19/1990 17 7305 Bangor Ave NW Albuquerque NM 87120 505-922-9223 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-PV 82225 RODRIGUEZ Sarah 8/31/1991 16 5605 Foxford Ct NW Albuquerque NM 87120 505-890-8529 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-s1 78564 MORGAN Jordan 4/5/1993 14 9250 Eagle Ranch Road Albuquerque NM 87114 505-803-2026 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-s1 78565 OLSON Jake 12/13/1992 15 9515 La Rocca Ct NW Albuquerque NM 87114 505-890-8304 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-s1 78567 PIERSON Tyler 6/26/1993 14 3501 Atrisco Dr Albuquerque NM 87114 505-319-6681 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-s1 82226 LAWRENCE Marissa 5/18/1993 14 8115 Rancho Felice Ct Albuquerque NM 87120 505-898-3753 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-S2 78561 FERGUSON Haleigh 3/13/1993 14 3342 Rio Trumporos Ct, NW Albuquerque NM 505-792-5550 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-S2 78562 FITZPATRICK Thomas 2/28/1993 14 5312 Fairfax Dr Albuquerque NM 505-792-8799 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-S2 78568 SHARRAR Brandin 7/20/11993 14 10600 Cilla Marida Albuquerque NM 87114 505-712-6150 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-S2 82227 CHAVEZ Ziggy 10/15/1992 15 5632 Wheel Wright NW Albuquerque NM 87120 505-899-3491 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
CHS-sV 76685 FRIES Franklin 8/3/1993 14 10408 Descollado Albuquerque NM 87114 505-890-7284 CHS-MCJROTC CWO FLORES
HHS-S1 45057 CALL Michael 3/2/1990 17 1139 Chicahia SE Albuquerque NM 87123 505-463-7196 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
HHS-S1 45065 KIRKPATRICK Anthony 7/16/1990 17 10815 Thunder Basin SE Albuquerque NM 87123 505-573-5581 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
HHS-S1 45066 KIRKPATRICK Jon 7/16/1990 17 10815 Thunder Basin SE Albuquerque NM 87123 505-363-4114 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
HHS-S1 45071 ROMERO Jason 2/26/1991 16 705 Louisiana Blvd SE Albuquerque NM 87108 505-553-9456 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
HHS-SV 70740 FABEC Andrew 6/2/1992 15 6201 Hannet Ave NE Albuquerque NM 87110 505-451-1544 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
HHS-SV 82222 TRUJILLO Sarah 11/25/1992 15 2200 General Bradley Albuquerque NM 87123 505-304-6059 HHS-NJROTC MAJ FINNEY
MHS-P1 42336 HANEY Patrick Z 8/14/1991 16 1408 Willys Knight Rd., NE Albuquerque NM 87112 505-410-3213 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-P1 56666 CHAVEZ Dustin A 10/10/1991 16 12721 Roma Ave, NE Albuquerque NM 87112 505-293-3007 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-P1 56667 FULLER Katie L 6/25/1991 16 172 Via Sedillo Rd Tijeras NM 87059 505-250-7678 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-P1 76852 MOYER Kirsten 1/17/1993 14 420 Gen Chennault St NE Albuquerque NM 87123 505-294-4690 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-S2 76848 ALBURY Erol 1/21/1990 17 12801 Copper NE Albuquerque NM 87111 505-271-1249 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-S2 76853 QUINTANA Dominic 10/14/1992 15 14 Jori Lane Sandia Park NM 87047 505-286-4507 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-S2 78575 MONTOYA Maeve 7/29/1992 15 809 Cagua SE Albuquerque NM 87112 505-296-4180 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
MHS-S2 81659 LAHAIR Victoria 1/20/1991 16 557 Tramway - Apt 55 Albuquerque NM 87123 505-203-7567 MHS-NJROTC LTCOL FORESTER
VC4H-PV 40466 MARTIN Kaitlyn 212411992 15 3567-B Highway 47 Peralta NM 87042 505-865-1770 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN
VC4H-S1 40467 MARTIN Sarah 11/25/1993 14 3567-B Highway 47 Peralta NM 87042 505-865-1770 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN
VC4H-S1 40468 MARTIN Rachel 4/20/1995 12 3567-B Highway 47 Peralta NM 87042 505-865-1770 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN
VC4H-S1 40471 ARRINGTON Steven 8/30/1990 17 PO Box 2191 Los Lunas NM 87031 505-864-7281 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN
VC4H-S1 40472 ARRINGTON Robert 11/2/1991 16 PO Box 2191 Los Lunas NM 87031 505-864-7281 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN

VC4H-SV 59948 SELLARS Alathea 11/15/1996 11 315 Armijo Rd Belen NM 87002 505-864-4788 VC4HSS Mr. JH MARTIN





